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MOUNTAIN LTD;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
199104020000 |04/02/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor RESTRICTION [GREYSTONE |336 281
93300 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN S AND MULTI-FAMILY
LTD COVENANTS
199104020000 |04/02/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor RESTRICTION [GREYSTONE |336 281
93660 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN S AND MULTI-FAMILY
LTD COVENANTS
199106140001 |06/14/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | AMSOUTH 348 168
71640 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN TRANSFER BANK N.A.
LTD
199106140001 |06/14/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | AMSOUTH 348 168
71780 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN TRANSFER BANK N.A.
LTD
199106140001 |06/14/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | AMSOUTH 348 168
71950 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN TRANSFER BANK N.A.
LTD
199106140001 |06/14/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor MORTGAGE |MCDONALD, (348 278
72390 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN ALLAN J.
LTD ETAL
199106270001 |06/27/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor DEEDS SEMES LEO 350 575
84970 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN PAUL DR.
LTD ETUX
199111200003 |11/20/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor DEEDS EXECUTIVE 374 84
42930 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN HOMES/JIM
LTD SCOTT
199112200003 |12/20/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor AGREEMENT |GREYSTONE |378 925
70850 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN RESIDENTIAL
LTD ASO
199112260003 |12/26/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor DEEDS BENSON, 379 478
72180 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN RICHARD W.
LTD DBA BE
199101080000 |01/08/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor MORTGAGE |KERR 325 120 14 91 Lot#:17
05140 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN COMPANIES Book:14 Pg:91
LTD INC Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE
199101280000 |01/28/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor DEEDS PLYLER, 326 980 14 91 Lot#:107
28250 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN DENNIS R. & Book:14 Pg:91
LTD DONNA Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE
199101280000 |01/28/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor DEEDS STRICKLAND, |327 173 14 91 Lot#:16
28590 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN ROBERTE. & Book:14 Pg:91
LTD J Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE
199101280000 |01/28/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor DEEDS HICKORY 327 163 14 91 Lot#:108
28780 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN CONST CO Book:14 Pg:91
LTD INC Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST

PHASE




199103010000 |03/01/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor DEEDS ARLINGTON 331 533 14 91 Lot#:8 Book:14
62530 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN CUSTOM Pg:91
LTD HOMES Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE
199103120000 (03/12/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor EASEMENTS |ALABAMA 333 138 Sec:32
73680 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN AND RIGHT POWER CO Twn:18S
LTD OF WAYS Rng:1W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SW1/4
199103130000 |03/13/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor DEEDS HARBUCK, 333 415 14 91 Lot#:120
75500 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN THOMAS R. & Book:14 Pg:91
LTD DEID Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE
199104180001 (04/18/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor DEEDS DARRIN 338 836 14 91 Lot#:112
12070 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN ELLIOTT Book:14 Pg:91
LTD CONST CO Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE
199104120001 |04/12/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor DEEDS KIMBRELL 337 987 14 91 Lot#:47
04710 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN HOMES INC Book:14 Pg:91
LTD Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE
199105070001 |05/07/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor DEEDS BROGDON, 341 787 14 91 Lot#:18
31570 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN WILLIAM H.& Book:14 Pg:91
LTD JANE Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE
199106070001 (06/07/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor DEEDS GREYSTONE |346 844 Sec:32
63010 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN CLOSE Twn:18S
LTD Rng:1W
Qt:S1/2
199106070001 |06/07/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor EASEMENTS |GREYSTONE (346 848 Sec:32 Twn:18
63200 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN AND RIGHT RESIDENTIAL Rng:1 Qt:S1/2
LTD OF WAYS ASO
199106140001 |06/14/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor MORTGAGE MCDONALD, [348 278 Sec:27
70510 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN WILLIAM W. Twn:18S
LTD ETAL Rng:1W Qt:SE
Other:NORTH
ROW OF
HUGH DANIEL
DRIVE
199106140001 |06/14/1991 DANIEL OAK | Grantor MORTGAGE |AMSOUTH 348 208 14 91 Lot#:3 Book:14
71580 12:00:00 MOUNTAIN BANK N.A. Pg:91
LTD Desc:LOTS
3,4,9,11,15,21-
31,34,37,40-
44,46,

104,109,113,11
5-118,121-126,




199106250001
82900

06/25/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

350

206

Sec:33
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:WEST
LINE OF
GREYSTONE
DRIVE AND
NORTH OF
HUGH DANIEL
DRIVE

199106260001
84350

06/26/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor

DEEDS

HUFF, JERRY
W & MARTHA
O

350

426

14

91

Lot#:24
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199107010001
90190

07/01/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor

DEEDS

HICKORY
CONST CO
INC

350

832

14

91

Lot#:37
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199107220002
11520

07/22/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor

DEEDS

DARRIN
ELLIOTT
CONST CO

354

763

14

91

Lot#:22
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199108090002
33840

08/09/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor

DEEDS

JIM WHATLEY
CONST CO
INC

358

216

14

91

Lot#:40
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199107290002
20280

07/29/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor

DEEDS

JACKSON,
PAUL M. &
BETTY

355

879

15

52

Lot#:26 Lot:A
Book:15 Pg:52
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE




