Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199104020000 93300	04/02/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE MULTI-FAMILY	336	281				
199104020000 93660	04/02/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE MULTI-FAMILY	336	281				
199106140001 71640	06/14/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	348	168				
199106140001 71780	06/14/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	348	168				
199106140001 71950	06/14/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	348	168				
199106140001 72390	06/14/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MCDONALD, ALLAN J. ETAL	348	278				
199106270001 84970	06/27/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	SEMES LEO PAUL DR. ETUX	350	575				
199111200003 42930	11/20/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	EXECUTIVE HOMES/JIM SCOTT	374	84				
199112200003 70850	12/20/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	AGREEMENT	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASO	378	925				
199112260003 72180	12/26/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	BENSON, RICHARD W. DBA BE	379	478				
199101080000 05140	01/08/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	MORTGAGE	KERR COMPANIES INC	325	120	14	91		Lot#:17 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199101280000 28250	01/28/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	PLYLER, DENNIS R. & DONNA	326	980	14	91		Lot#:107 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199101280000 28590	01/28/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	STRICKLAND, ROBERT E. & J	327	173	14	91		Lot#:16 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199101280000 28780	01/28/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	HICKORY CONST CO INC	327	163	14	91		Lot#:108 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE

	I	T	1		T		<u> </u>	1	T T	
199103010000 62530	03/01/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	ARLINGTON CUSTOM HOMES	331	533	14	91	Lot#:8 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199103120000 73680	03/12/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER CO	333	138			Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SW1/4
199103130000 75500	03/13/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	HARBUCK, THOMAS R. & DEID	333	415	14	91	Lot#:120 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199104180001 12070	04/18/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	DARRIN ELLIOTT CONST CO	338	836	14	91	Lot#:112 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199104120001 04710	04/12/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	337	987	14	91	Lot#:47 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199105070001 31570	05/07/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	BROGDON, WILLIAM H.& JANE	341	787	14	91	Lot#:18 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199106070001 63010	06/07/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	GREYSTONE CLOSE	346	844			Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:S1/2
199106070001 63200	06/07/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASO	346	848			Sec:32 Twn:18 Rng:1 Qt:S1/2
199106140001 70510	06/14/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MCDONALD, WILLIAM W. ETAL	348	278			Sec:27 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE Other:NORTH ROW OF HUGH DANIEL DRIVE
199106140001 71580	06/14/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	348	208	14	91	Lot#:3 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:LOTS 3,4,9,11,15,21- 31,34,37,40- 44,46, 104,109,113,11 5-118,121-126,

199106250001 82900	06/25/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER CO	350	206			Sec:33 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:WEST LINE OF GREYSTONE DRIVE AND NORTH OF HUGH DANIEL DRIVE
199106260001 84350	06/26/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	HUFF, JERRY W & MARTHA O	350	426	14	91	Lot#:24 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199107010001 90190	07/01/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	HICKORY CONST CO INC	350	832	14	91	Lot#:37 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199107220002 11520	07/22/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	DARRIN ELLIOTT CONST CO	354	763	14	91	Lot#:22 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199108090002 33840	08/09/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	JIM WHATLEY CONST CO INC	358	216	14	91	Lot#:40 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199107290002 20280	07/29/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	JACKSON, PAUL M. & BETTY	355	879	15	52	Lot#:26 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:52 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE